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NO.107737/CS S-2/2023/CSS Dated: 06.02.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of IV Semester M.Sc Physics (Nanoscience and
Nanotechnology) & M.Sc Chemistry (Nanoscience and Nanotechnology) - Joint Programme
with Kannur University in the faculty of Science (2022 Admn.) Degree Examinations of the School
of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology under the Credit and Semester System held
in November 2024 is published on 06.02.2025.

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required
fee of Rs.435/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Thirty Five Only) per paper, should be forwarded so as to
reach the Office of the Director of School of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology on or before
21.02.2025.

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required
fee of Rs.190/- (Rupees One hundred and Ninety Only ) per paper, should be forwarded so as to
reach the Office of the Director of School of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology on or before
21.02.2025.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the
University website (www.mgu.ac.in) and the cost of application Rs.45/-(Rupees Forty Five Only)
should be paid along with fee for revaluation/scrutiny. Photocopies of the Mark list or Hall ticket
should be attached to these applications Incomplete and late applications will be rejected.

Dr. SREEJITC M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:
1. The Director, School of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology
2. PSto VC/PVC
3. PAto CE
4. PRO/Enquiry
4. SF


http://www.mgu.ac.in
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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT(GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc PHYSICS(NANOSCIENCE AND

Reg. No
272281
272282
272283
272284
272285
272286
272287
272288
272289

272290

MGKUMPNSC20
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus

B Plus

MGKUMPNSC20:Dissertation(Core Course-12 Credits)

MGKUMPNSC21:Course Viva (Core Course-4 Credits)

Academic Year 2022

MGKUMPNSC21
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Only
A Only
B Only
A Only
B Only
B Only

B Only

SGPA

7.75

6.75

7.00

6.75

8.75

7.50

8.00

7.50

6.75

6.75

GRADE
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Only

B Only

CGPA

7.8

7.48

7.14

6.87

8.91

7.37

8.3

8.16

7.25

8.06

NANOTECHNOLOGY)-JOINT PROGRAMME WITH KANNUR UNIVERSITY (2022-2024 BATCH) DEGREE EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2024

Grade
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus

A Only

Dr. SREEJIT CM

Controller of Examinations
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Reg. No
272261
272262
272263
272264
272265
272266
272267
272268
272269

272270

MGKUMPNSC49
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Plus

A Only

MGKUMPNSC49:Dissertation(Core Course-12 Credits)

MGKUMPNSC50:Viva-Voce(Core Course-4 Credits)

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT(GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc CHEMISTRY(NANOSCIENCE AND
NANOTECHNOLOGY)-JOINT PROGRAMME WITH KANNUR UNIVERSITY (2022-2024 BATCH) DEGREE EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2024

Academic Year 2022

MGKUMPNSC50
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Plus

B Plus

SGPA

8.50

7.75

7.75

8.50

7.75

8.50

8.75

7.75

8.50

7.75

GRADE
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only

B Plus

CGPA

8.71

8.21

8.51

8.36

7.57

8.51

8.69

7.59

8.16

7.3

Grade
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only

B Plus

Dr. SREEJIT CM

Controller of Examinations



