



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.107737/CS S-2/2023/CSS

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of IV Semester M.Sc Physics (Nanoscience and Nanotechnology) & M.Sc Chemistry (Nanoscience and Nanotechnology) - Joint Programme with Kannur University in the faculty of Science (2022 Admn.) Degree Examinations of the School of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology under the Credit and Semester System held in November 2024 is published on 06.02.2025.

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.435/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Thirty Five Only) per paper, should be forwarded so as to reach the Office of the Director of School of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology on or before **21.02.2025**.

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.190/- (Rupees One hundred and Ninety Only) per paper, should be forwarded so as to reach the Office of the Director of School of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology on or before **21.02.2025**.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University website (www.mgu.ac.in) and the cost of application Rs.45/-(Rupees Forty Five Only) should be paid along with fee for revaluation/scrutiny. Photocopies of the Mark list or Hall ticket should be attached to these applications Incomplete and late applications will be rejected.

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 06.02.2025

Copy to:

- 1. The Director, School of Nanoscience and Nanotechnology
- 2. PS to VC/PVC
- 3. PA to CE
- 4. PRO/Enquiry
- 4. SF

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT(GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc PHYSICS(NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY)-JOINT PROGRAMME WITH KANNUR UNIVERSITY (2022-2024 BATCH) DEGREE EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2024

Academic Year 2022

Reg. No	MGKUMPNSC20	MGKUMPNSC21	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
272281	A Only	B Plus	7.75	B Plus	7.8	B Plus
272282	B Plus	B Only	6.75	B Only	7.48	B Plus
272283	B Plus	B Plus	7.00	B Plus	7.14	B Plus
272284	B Plus	B Only	6.75	B Only	6.87	B Only
272285	A Plus	A Only	8.75	A Only	8.91	A Only
272286	A Only	B Only	7.50	B Plus	7.37	B Plus
272287	A Only	A Only	8.00	A Only	8.3	A Only
272288	A Only	B Only	7.50	B Plus	8.16	A Only
272289	B Plus	B Only	6.75	B Only	7.25	B Plus
272290	B Plus	B Only	6.75	B Only	8.06	A Only

MGKUMPNSC20:Dissertation(Core Course-12 Credits)

MGKUMPNSC21:Course Viva (Core Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT(GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc CHEMISTRY(NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY)-JOINT PROGRAMME WITH KANNUR UNIVERSITY (2022-2024 BATCH) DEGREE EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2024

Academic Year 2022

Reg. No	MGKUMPNSC49	MGKUMPNSC50	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
272261	A Plus	B Plus	8.50	A Only	8.71	A Only
272262	A Only	B Plus	7.75	B Plus	8.21	A Only
272263	A Only	B Plus	7.75	B Plus	8.51	A Only
272264	A Plus	B Plus	8.50	A Only	8.36	A Only
272265	A Only	B Plus	7.75	B Plus	7.57	B Plus
272266	A Plus	B Plus	8.50	A Only	8.51	A Only
272267	A Plus	A Only	8.75	A Only	8.69	A Only
272268	A Only	B Plus	7.75	B Plus	7.59	B Plus
272269	A Plus	B Plus	8.50	A Only	8.16	A Only
272270	A Only	B Plus	7.75	B Plus	7.3	B Plus

MGKUMPNSC49:Dissertation(Core Course-12 Credits)

MGKUMPNSC50:Viva-Voce(Core Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations